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YARN y
1 40% Angura 50% wool 10% nylon 5104.00.00
2 100% Angura Wool 5105.10.00
3 Cotton/ Nylon/ Wool (mixed) 5106.10.00
4 Polyester/ wool (mixed) 5106.20.00
5 100% lambs wool, wool 5107.10.00
6 58% acrylic 42% wool /polyester Maroon 5109.10.00
7 71%acrylic 27%polyester 2%spandex 5109.90.00
8 Animal Hair Containing 85% or not More 5112.11.00
9 100% Cotton (organic) / Viscose yarn 5203.00.00
10 Cotton Yarn Viscose yarn 5204.11.00
11 Cotton Yarn Viscose yarn 5204.19.00
12 Cotton Yarn Viscose yarn 5204.20.00
YARN Cotton yarn (Other than sewing thread), Containing 85% or more by
weight of cotton, not put up for retail sale
- Single yarn of uncombed, combed Fibres:
- Single yarn of combedFibres:
- Multiple (folded) or cabled yarn, of uncombed fibres Multiple (folded) or
cabled yarn, of combed fibres:
13 100% Cotton,organic Cotton, 5205.11.00
50%recycled cotton 50%Acrylic fiber
14 100% Cotton Melange Yarn/ 100% Cotton Yarn/ 5205.12.00
100% Cotton Melange Waxed Yarn/
100% Viscose Yarn/
100% Cotton Combed Yarn/ Cotton with Polyester, Lycra, Nylon, Viscose/
Cotton with others. 3BT @ g et
15 Cotton with Polyester, Lycra, Nylon, Viscose/ Cotton with others 5205.13.00 BIfEA! TSNS
S
16 Cotton with Polyester, Lycra, Nylon, Viscose/ 5205.14.00
Cotton with others
17 Cotton with Polyester, Lycra, Nylon, Viscose/ 5205.15.00
Cotton with others
18 100% Cotton (organic)/ 5205.21.00
100% Acrylic/
100% Viscose
19 Cotton/ 5205.22.00
Acrylic/
Viscose (mixed)
20 Cotton/ 5205.23.00
Acrylic/
Viscose (mixed)
21 90% cotton 10% Silk/ 5205.24.00
100% cotton slub/
55%cotton 45% acrylic
22 Combed Cotton with Polyester, Lycra, Nylon, 5205.26.00
23 Viscose/ 5205.27.00
Cotton with others
24 Cotton Mixed 5205.28.00
25 50% cotton50% acrylic fiber, 5205.31.00
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26 60% Viscose 40% Cotton
40% Viscose 60% cotton, 100%acrylic 5205.32.00
27 Mixed Cotton with others. 5205.33.00
0,
28 100% Cotton dyed Yarn 5205.34.00
29 Cotton with Polyester, 5205.35.00
30 Cotton with Lycra, nylon 5205.41.00
31 100% cotton,
Slub dyed Yarn/ 5205.42.00
90% cotton 10% Silk
32 60% Cotton .40% Polyester mélange yarn / 5205.43.00
100% organic cotton
33 90% cotton 10% Silk/
100% Cotton slub(organic)/ 5205.44.00 |
55% Cotton 45% Acrylic/ 100%pima Cotton. (
34 Cotton with Other Mixed 5205.46.00 {
35 Cotton with Other Mixed 5205.47.00 \
36 Cotton with Other Mixed 5205.48.00
Cotton yarn (other than sewing thread), containing less than 85% by weight of
cotton, not put up for retail sale.
- Single yarn, of uncombed fibres.
- Single yarn, of combed fibres.
- Multiple (folded) or cabled yarn, of uncombed fibres. - Multiple (folded) or
cabled yarn, of combed fibres.
0, 90, 0, H 0,
37 50% cotton 26% polyester 17%Acrylic 7% Nylon yarn $206.11.00
- . o -
38 Cotton yarn/single yarn 60% cotton 40% polyester, (mixed) 5206.12.00
39 60% cotton 30% nylon 10%wool/
40%remi 30% cotton 30% poly. (mixed) 5206.13.00 m; ey Feras
40 76% cotton 24% nylon fiber cotton, (mixed)
' 5206.14.00 STy |
0, 0, i !
41 52% cotton 48% polyester, (mixed) 5206.15.00 i
42 Cotton with mixed nylon/ polyamide/ viscose/wool 5206.21.00
43 Cotton with mixed nylon/ polyamide/ viscose/wool 5206.22.00
44 Cotton with mixed nylon/ polyamide/ viscose/wool/ Acrylic 5206.23.00
o, 0,
45 52% Cotton 48% polyester 5206.24.00
0, 0, H
46 60% cotton 40% viscose 5206.25.00
0, 0, M
47 55% Cotton 45% Acrylic 5206.31.00
48 60% viscose 40% cotton
40% viscose 60% cotton 5206.32.00
49 Cotton with acrylic, wool, nylon, multiple 5206.33.00
50 Cotton with mixed acrylic, wool, nylon, multiple 5206.34.00
51 Cotton with mixed acrylic, wool, nylon, multiple Y 5206.35.00
52 Cotton with mixedacrylic, wool, nylon, multiple 5206.41.00
53 " - % ) ) "
n Cotton with mixed acrylic, wool, nylon, multiple 5206.42.00
54 55%cotton 45%acrylic/
50% viscose 50% polyester/ 55%cotton 45%acrylic 5206.43.00
mixed yarn
50 1 K 0, 5 90, 5 0, M i
55 55% viscose 45% polyester/ 50% cotton 50% acrylic mixed yarn 5206.44.00
5 0, i 0, M
6 50% acrylic 50% cotton mixed yarn 5206.45.00
37 - -
Cotton combed & pima yarn Mixed 5207.10.00
8 H 0, 0,
5 Cotton combed & pima yarn 60% rayon 40% cotton 5207.90.00
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Synthetic filament yarn (other than sewing thread), not put up for retail sale,
including synthetic monofilament of less than 67 decitex. High tenacity yarn
of nylon or other polyamides, whether or not textured:

- Textured yarn.

- Other yarn, single, untwisted or with a twist not exceeding S0 turns per metre.
- Other yarn, single, with a twist exceeding 50 turns per metre.

- Other yarn, multiple (folded) or cabled

59

Spandex Yarn/ Synthetic filament Yarn

5402.11.00
60 Lycra lup 56% acrylic 10% wool 10% mohory 22% nylon 2%lycra 5402.19.00
61 100% Micro Polyester/
100%nylon 5402.20.00
100% spandex
62 64% rayon 36% nylon/ woolzeen (63%acrylic 30%wool 7%nylon) lili yarn/ 70%
Nylon 30% Spen/ 5402.31.00
64% Polyester 30%acrylic 6%wool.
63 100% nylon fake cat leather 5402.32.00
64 100% Polyester trap yarn/ 100% micro polyester 5402.33.00
65 100% Micro Polyester/ 100% Micro Nylon/
100% Micro Spandex Yarn 5402.34.00
: o,
66 63% Acrylic 30% Wool 7% Nylon 5402.39.00
67 Spandex yarn with mixed yarn 5402.44.00
= —
68 100% Nylon Fake Cat Feather Yarn 5402.45.00
69 100% Viscose Melange Yarn 5402.46.00
1 0, i 0, 4 0, 0,
70 Discord Sub ( 56% Acrylic 20% Mohiar or Wool 22% Nylon 2% Lycra 5402.47.00
5 s - -
71 64% Rayon 36% Nylon Lily Yarn/ Woolskin 5402.48.00
72 Mixed yarn of Polyester/ Mixed yarn of Nylon/
Mixed yarn of viscose 5402.49.00
0,
73 100% Nylon 5402.51.00
S -
74 100% polyester twist yarn 5402.52.00
3 -
75 100% Polyester Sequins Yarn/ 5402.53.00
76 Nylon With all type yarn 5402.59.00
77 100% nylon yarn/
100% acrylic Chenille 5402.61.00
78 100% Micro Polyester/ 100% Micro Nylon /
100% Micro Spandex Yarn 5402.62.00
YRYT -
79 100% Micro Polyester with Nylon & Spandex Yarn 5402.63.00
80 Mixed polyester All 5402.69.00
Artificial filament yarn (other than sewing thread), not put up for retail sale,
including artificial monofilament of less than 67 decitex, -- Other yarn, single.
-- Other yarn, multiple (folded) or cabled
0, 3 0, i 0, M
81 100% viscose yarn / 50%viscose S0%polyester/ acrylic dyed yarn 5403.10.00
82 100% viscose yarn/ 2
100% viscose mélange yarn ; 5403.31.00
83 100% vi
% viscose yarn 5403.32.00
84 100% acrylic Loop yarn
76% viscose 24% polyester 5403.33.00
85 R i i % vi o o,
ayon/synthetic filmet with other 49%pviscose 23%nylon 28%pbt 5403.39.00
% vi oL vi
86 100% viscose yarn/ 100% viscose mélange yarn 5403.41.00
) i L) 0,
87 50% viscose 22% nylon 28% Pbts. 5403.42.00
o
88 100% viscose yarn 5403.49.00

Synthetic monofilament of 67 decitex or more and of which no crosssectional
dimension exceeds 1 mm; strip and the like (for example, artificial straw) or
synthetic textile materials of an apparent width not exceeding S mm.

— Monofilament.
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- H 0, 0,
89 Synthetic filament 80% acrylic 10 Yowool 10% Polyester 5404.11.00
920 Rayon Synthetic filament 5404.12.00
91 Melange tt yarn 5404.19.00
92 Viscose All 5404.90.00
93 Acrlic/cotton/wool/nylon /
polyester/viscose/ rayon/ 5405.00.00
synthetic yarn
94 Mixed Acrlic/cotton/ wool/ nylon /polyester/viscose/ rayon/synthetic yarn 5406.00.00
95 100%acrylic 2 brushed 5408.31.00
Synthetic filament tow. - Acrylic or modacrylic
ry —3 s
96 91% Acrylic 9% Nylon Filigri/ 5501.10.00
97 60% Acrylic 40% Polyester 5501.20.00
YYD
98 100% Viscose 5501.30.10
99 Acrylie/ Cotton/ Wool/ Nylon/Polyester/Viscose/ Rayon/ Synthetic Yarn 5501.30.90
0, i 0, 0,
100 90%Polyserylic 5% Wool 5% Nylon 5501.40.00
3 ry e
101 91% yarn 9% nylon Filigi 5501.90.00
Synthetic staple fibres, not carded, combed or otherwise processed for spinning.
- Of nylon or other polyamides
0, H 9, 0,
102 55% Acrylic 41% Nylon 4% Spandex 5503.11.00
0, 3 0, o,
103 55% Acrylic 41% Nylon 4% Spandex 5503.19.00
0, 1 o, 0, 0,
104 69% Acrylic 13% polyester 10% wool 8% nylon 5503.20.00
0, M 0, 0,
105 55% Acrylic 41% Nylon 4% Spandex £503.30.00
0, N o, 0,
106 55% Acrylic 41% Nylon 4% Spandex 5503.40.00
107 Acrylic/ Cotton/ Wool/ Nylon/Polyester/V iscose/ Rayon/ Synthetic Yarn 5503.90.00
Artificial staple fibres, not carded, combed or otherwise processed for spinning.
0, M 0, M
108 50% Acrylic 50% Merino 5504.10.00
ry Y > -
109 50% Acrylic 50% Merine with other 5504.90.00
Waste (including noils, yarn waste and garneted stock) of man-made fibres.
: - TR @ 7l AR
110 Polyester/Viscose/ Rayon/ Synthetic Yarn 5505.10.00 SR (SIS
. . m
111 Polyester/Viscose/ Rayon/ Synthetic Yarn 5505.20.00
Synthetic staple fibres, carded, combed or otherwise processed for spinning.
- - ;
112 Nylon/Polyester/Viscose/ Rayon/ Synthetic Yarn 5506.10.00
113 Polyester/Viscose/ Rayon 5506.20.00
1 -

14 Acrylic/ Cotton/ Wool/ Nylon 5506.30.00
115 Acryli¢/ Cotton/ Wool/ Nylon 5506.40.00
116. Polyester/Viscose/ Rayon/ Synthetic Yarn 5506.90.00

Yarn (other than sewing thread) of synthetic staple fibres, not put up for retail
sale. - Containing 85% or more by weight of staple fibres of nylon or other
polyamides.
-- Containing 85% or more by weight of polyester staple fibres .
-- Containing 85% or more by weight of acrylic or modacrylic
staple fibers. -- Other yarn, containing 85% or more by weight of synthetic
staple fibres . - Other yarn, of polyester staple fibres .Other yarn, of acrylic or
modacrylic staple fibres .
\3 T \'//"’
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117

100% Polyester, 100% Nylon, 100% Viscose

§509.11.00
118 74%Acrylic 27%polyester 2%elastane/
94%acrylic 6% polyester/ 5509.12.00
64%acrylic 20% Lurex 14%Nylon 2%Spandex/ 100% viscose yarn
119 100% Polyester Yarn/ 52%recycled polyester 42%polyester 3%spandex
3%nylon/
100% Lambs wool/ 5509.21.00
50% viscose 22%nylon 28%pbt
H H 0, 0, HH 0,
120 T0%acrylic 30%wool/ 85%acrylic 15%wool/ 50%acrylic 50%wool 5509.22.00
121 100% acrylic yarn/
100% Polyester/
100%Acrylic acashmere zin mélange moher smile bright syne tt,/ 5509.31.00
55% cotton 45%acrylic/ 55%acrylic 45%cotton
H 0, 1 0,
122 93% acryllc‘ 7%nylon/ 95%acrylic 5%polyester tt/ 5509.32.00
100% acrylic,
0, H 0,
123 75%acrylic 25%polyestet bosly 5509.41.00
124 Mixed yarn acrylic/ polyester/ wool/ nylon/ viscose/ rayon 5509.42.00
0, 0, M
125 75%rayon 25%acrylic 5509.51.00
126 Mixed lurex viscose, PBT, spendex/ others 5509.52.00
0, 0,
127 50% cotton 50% wool 5509.53.00
r . -
128 100% Nylon, Mixed metallic lurex , other 5509.59.00
0, 0, 0, 0, M
129 52%recycled polyester 42% polyester 3%spendex 3% nylon Mixed 5509.61.00
0, 0, 0, M o, H 0,
130 100% cotton mélange yarn/ 60% cotton 40%acrylic/ 50 Yoacrylic 50%Cotton 5509.62.00
131 100%polyester/
90% acrylic 5%wool 5% nylon/
72% acrylic 25% polyester 3% spandex/
75% acrylie 22% polyester 3% spandex/ 5509.69.00
55% acrylic 41% nylon 4% spandex/
52% viscose 20% nylon 28% polyester
52%Polyester rc 42%polyester 3% nylon
) 0,
132 52%recycled polyester 42 regular polyester 3%spandex 5509.90.00
0, H 0, 0,
133 65%acrylic 15%wool 20%nylon 5509.91.00
134 Mixed cotton synthelic fiber 5509.92.00
135 All mixed acrylic/ polyester/ wool/ nylon/ viscose/ rayon. 5509.99.00
Yarn (other than sewing thread) of artificial staple fibres, not put up for retail
sale.
- Containing 85% or more by weight of artificial staple fibres:
-- Multiple (folded) or cabled yarn.
- Other yarn, mixed mainly or solely with cotton.
136 Mixed yarn cotton, wool 5510.11.00
137 100% organic cotton mélange/
100% viscose 5510.12.00
13 i i
8 Mixed cotton, viscose ‘ 5510.12.90
139 60% Moher yarn 20%acrylic 20%polyester K 5510.20.00
140 50% Viscose 22% Nylon 28%PBT, 70/3 Nylon/ Spandex 5510.30.90
141 76% viscose 24%polyester/ 49%viscose 23%nylon 28%PBT,
50%eco vero viscose 28%PBT,22% polyamide/ 58%acrylic 42%nylon/ 5510.90.00
90%acrylic 10%nylon / o
69% viscose 31%polyester
Yarn (Other than sewing thread) of man-made staple fibres, put up for retail
sale.
142 - | 60% lic 40% 9 ic,
0% Acrylic 40%polyester/ 100% acrylic staple fibersof 5511.10.00
43 75% ic 259
1 S%acrylic 25%polyester fiber lee yarn 5511.20.00
144 70%acrylic 30%fibre munarong wool 5511.30.00
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Wadding of textile materials and articles thereof; textile fibres, not
exceeding 5 mm in length (flock), textile dust and mill neps. - Wadding of
textile materials and articles thereof :
145 100% Lurex Yarn of cotton Yarn/ Sequins Yarn 5601.21.00
146 100% Lurex Yarn/ Man-made fiber/ Sequins Yarn 5601.22.00
147 100% Lurex Yarn all Sequins Yarn 5601.29.00
148 100% Lurex Yarn/ Metallic Yarn/ Sequins Yarn 5601.30.00
Rubber thread and cord, textile covered; textile yarn, and strip and the like of
heading 54.04 or 54.05, impregnated, coated, covered or sheathed with rubber
or plastics
149 99% recyele polyester 1% spendex,/
100% Lurex Yarn/ Metallic Yarn/ 5606.00.00
74% cotton 26%polyester/ 52%viscose 21%nylon 27%pbt/ :
72%acrylic 25%polyester 3% spendex Sequins Yarn
Twine, cordage, ropes and cables, whether or not plaited or braided and
whether or not impregnated, coated, covered or sheathed with rubber or
plastics.
Of sisal or other textile fibres of the genus agave
150 Twine, cordage, ropes and cablesYarn 5607.21.00
151 Twine, cordage, ropes and cablesYarn all 5607.29.00
152 Synthetic fibre yarn 5607.50.00
153 Dori/String/Hang Tag String 5607.90.00
Accessories
Pumice stone; emery; natural corundum, natural garnet and other
natural abrasives, whether or not heat-treated.
1 Pumice Stone 2513.10.00
2 Natural Garnet & Natural Abrasive 2513.20.00
Organic surface-active agents (other than seap), surface-active
preparations, washing preparations (including auxiliary washing T 6 9l Wt
preparations) and cleaning preparations, whether or not containing vt "g ST
soap, other than those of Heading 34.01
3 Special Rustry Qil Remover 3402.19.10
4 Detergent 3402.90.10
5 Qil spot remover 3402.90.90
6 Softner 3809.91.00
7 Silicon 3910.00.00
Monofilament of which any cross-sectional dimension exceeds 1 mm, rods,
sticks and profile shapes, whether or not surface-worked but not otherwise
worked, of plastics.
8 Hanger (Plastic) 3916.10.00
9 Hanger (Plastic) 3916.90.90
Self-adhesive plates, sheets, film, foil, tape, strip and other flat shapes, of
plastics, whether or not in rolls.
10 Scotch tape 3919.10.90
11 Self-adhesive sheet (Sticker)/ price Sticker/ Gum Tape 3919.90.99
Other plates, sheets, film, foil and strip, of plastics, non-cellular and not
reinforced, laminated, supported or similarly combined with other materials.
12 Plastic Non Cellular and not rain forced laminated, Heat transfer label seal of
3920.10.90
polyester.
Articles for the conveyance or packing of goods, of plastics; stoppers, lids,
caps and other closures, of plastics Y
13 Plastic Clip 3923.50.00
14 Rubber Badge 4016.10.00
Articles of apparel and clothing accessories, of leather or of composition
Jeather.
15 Pu Belt 4203.10.00
16 Leather Patch 4205.00.10
17 Fake fur fabric 4304.00.00
18 Trim Card/ Empty Paper Box/ Packer Box 4810.92.00
Paper, paperboard, cellulose wadding and webs of cellulose fibres,
coated, impregnated, covered, surface-coloured, surface-decorated or printed,
in rolls or rectangular (including square) sheets, of any size, other than
goods of the kind described in heading 48.03, 48.09 or 48.10.
19 Paper and Paper Board 4811.10.00
20 Security Tag 4818.50.00
21 Cartons, boxes, and case of corrugated Paper and Paperboard 4819.10.00
22 Fabrics Cotton, carded or combed (yds/matter/kgs) 5203.00.00
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23‘ Woven Fabric of Cotton unbleached plain weave weighing 5208.11.00
S "
24 100% spun polyester sewing thread 5401.10.00
Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing less than 85% by weight of
such fibres, mixed mainly or solely with cotton, of aweight exceeding 170 g/m2.
- Unbleached or bleached
25 Padding Fill/ Padded Foam 5601.22.00
Nonwovens, whether or not impregnated, coated, covered or laminated.
26 Non Woven whether or not impregnated, coated, covered or laminated 5603.11.10
Twine, cordage, ropes and cables, whether or not plaited or braided and
whether or not impregnated, coated, covered or sheathed with rubber or
plastics.
27 Cord/ Lock Pin/ Tag Pin/ String /Dori/String/Hang tag string 5607.90.00
28 Outer surface (Drawstring) 5608.90.00
Tulles and other net fabrics, not including woven, knitted or crocheted
fabrics; lace in the piece, in strips or in motifs, other than fabrics of
headings 60.02 to 60.06.
29 Tulles and Other net fabrics not including woven lace 5804.10.00
30 Lycra Knitted Lace 5804.29.00
31 All pver Lace Lac/Beads with lac/ Fabrice laces 5804.30.00
Narrow woven fabrics, other than goods of heading 58.07; narrow fabrics
consisting of warp without weft assembled by means of an adhesive
(bolducs)
32 Ribbon of Cotton 5806.31.00
33 Narrow woven fabrics (Ribbon/ Hanger/Loop/Nack tape) 5806.39.00 T 6 TG W
Labels, badges and similar articles of textile materials, in the piece, in Iz
strips or cut to shape or size, not embroidered.
34 Woven label / Badge/ Tag Pin/ and Similar articles of textiles materials 100% 5807.10.00
printed label e
: Braids in the piece; ornamental trimmings in the piece, without
| embroidery, other than knitted or crocheted; tassels, pompons and similar
articles
35 Braids in the piece, ornamental trims, Tassels, Pompons etc 5808.10.00
36 Embroidery of other textile, in strips or in motifs ground 5810.10.00
Textile fabrics, impregnated, coated, covered or laminated with plastics, other
than those of heading 59.02.
37 Interlining Materials/ Fusing Materials 5903.10.10
38 Textile fabrics of fusing interlining nmaterials 5903.20.10
39 Interlining 5903.90.90
40 Beads/ Pearls (Glass/ Plastic)/ Stone Pearls/ Imitation Pearls 7018.10.00
] Pins, = icle, of |
1 Hooks, Rvet, Cotters, Cotter-Pins, Washer andSimilar article, of iron or steel 7317.00.00
42 Tag Pin/ Safety Pin/Other Pin of sewing and knitting needles bodkins, croc‘i;et 7319.40.00
hooks/ Swift Tag Pin e
43 Metal Clips/ Metal Hooks/eyes/ Metal Eyelets/ Metal Badge/ Zinc Wire/ Slipper/ $308.10.00
Metal Bone/ Plastic Bone/ Rivets/Loop/Hooks Tape (metal &plastic/ e
. Buckle/Eyelets/ others
44 Tubul ifi i f 1 f Ki i
ubular or bifurcated rivets of base metal/metal charm of kind use of clothing 8308.20.00
43 - —
Stoppers Caps & Lids of base metal or plastic (in front of hooded Lace 8309.10.00
4 1 i i
6 ogo (various kind) 8310.00.00
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Discs, tapes, solid-state non-volatile storage devices. "smart cards” and
other media for the recording of sound or of other phenomena, whether or not
recorded, including matrices and masters for the production of discs, but
excluding products of Chapter 37
47 Smart Security RFID Tags/ Tacks/Security alam/labelsuper tag,VST-of
8523.59.10
parts(for garments)
48 rfid/ Security Tag/Pprice Sticker 8523.59.20
49 Security Tag super tag 8531.10.00
50 Security Tag/ Super Tag/ RFID/Security Label 8531.80.00
51 Security Tag/ Super Tag/ RFID/Security Label/ Alarm Label/ Label With
. . 8531.90.00
Security Chip.
52 Shank Button T ¢ 2w derone
9606.10.00 e
53 Button Plastic/ Horn/ Glitter/ Snap/ Cristal/ Toggle / Shank/ Sea Shell/ pearl 9606.21.00 S
button
54 Metal Button/ Pearl Button/ Beads Button/ Horn Button. 9606.22.00
55 Horn Button/ Born Button ( Single, Double) 9606.29.00
56 Snap Button/ Plastic Button/ Wood Button/Button Muld 9606.30.00
3 - n
7 Metal Slider, Zipper 9607.11.00
58 Metal Zipper/ Visions Zipper/ Plastic Zipper/ Nylon Zipper 9607.19.00
59 Slide fasteners and parts
( Puller ) 9607.20.00
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